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OG Salad Beet Greens
OG Salad Big Leaf Spinach
OG Salad Chopped Spinach
OG Salad Spinach-Butter
OG Salad Spinach
OG Salad Spring Mix
OG Salad SUPR GRN Red Arugula
CV Salad Baby Green & Red Leaf

6/4 oz Earthbound Clamshell
6/8 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray
6/4 oz Earthbound
6/5 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray
6/8 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray
6/8 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray
6/5 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray
8/4 oz Earthbound Greenhouse

0-32601-95535-9
0-32601-95559-5
0-32601-95555-7
0-32601-95515-1
0-32601-95352-2
0-32601-95351-5
0-32601-95355-3
0-32601-95463-5

246837
246835
246834
246830
246831
246832
246833
245368

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

AVAILABLE NOW!

Plant-Based Tray Line
Crafted from recycled plant fibers with a food-grade 

coating, our eco-friendly tray is designed to protect the 
freshness of your greens while using 95% less plastic 

than the standard clamshell package.

Organic Salads

Four Seasons # Item Size (oz) Pack UPC
245368 Red and Green Leaf Greenhouse 4 oz 8 0-32601-95463-5
246837 Beet Greens Blend 4 oz 6 0-32601-95535-9
246834 Chopped Spinach 4 oz 6 0-332601-95555-7

245951 Spinach Plant-Based Tray 5 oz 6 0-32601-95357-7
245948 Spring Mix Plant-Based Tray 5 oz 6 0-32601-95359-1
246830 Spinach Butter Lettuce Plant-Based Tray 5 oz 6 0-32601-95515-1
246833 Super Greens with Wild Red Arugula Plant-Based Tray 5 oz 6 0-32601-95355-3
246831 Spinach Plant-Based Tray 8 oz 6 0-32601-95352-2
246832 Spring Mix Plant-Based Tray 8 oz 6 0-32601-95351-5
246835 Big Leaf Spinach Plant-Based Tray 8 oz 6 0-32601-95559-5

earthboundfarm.com

Now Available at Four Seasons
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240559
CV Bok Choy Baby White 

12/8 oz Allwell

240560 
CV Yu Choy Petite 
12/8 oz Allwell

240558 
CV Bok Choy Petite Shanghai 

12/8 oz Allwell

INDOOR GROWN IN QUEENS, NY! 
ALLWELLGREENS.COM
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OG Mushroom Chestnut
OG Mushroom Chestnut

6/3.5 oz Mother Earth
3 lb Mother Earth

6-42102-23502-9
94651

247086
247087

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

AVAILABLE NOW!

Small to medium sized open - Rounded Cap that stays firm and dense - Long 
thin stem - Texture is chewy & meaty - Flavor is Rich, nutty and slightly sweet 
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